
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.4Berlin-Adlershof, Merli 25.11.2022Men U18  - 60 kg Luftfahrt Masters 2022

Matte _4 min

PlatzGewicht

Sport-Dojo Berlin e.V.

PSV Erfurt e.V.

AC Berlin Judo e.V.

UKS Kodokan Szczecin
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

10

10

10

10

10

10

01 Kirchhof Stephan

02 Bauer Max

03 Ayek Sami

04 Krejner Rafal

1.Bauer Max

2.Krejner Rafal

3.Kirchhof Stephan

01-02 Kirchhof Stephan Bauer Max

03-04 Ayek Sami Krejner Rafal

Ayek Sami03-01 Kirchhof Stephan

Krejner Rafal04-02 Bauer Max

Kirchhof Stephan01-04 Krejner Rafal

Ayek Sami02-03 Bauer Max

Bauer Max

Krejner Rafal

Kirchhof Stephan

Bauer Max

Krejner Rafal

Bauer Max

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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